Team
The Irish Buffalo

Hulkamania

When in Doubt, Fist it Out
Good Volley Ms Molly
Volleybrawlers

Spikenado

The Unprofessionals

November 25th, 2019

Standings

ThFF4s - Fall 19

Won

O N W W M O

Lost Win%

0

0 o b~ W W N

1.000
.750
571
.500
.429
.250
.000

GF
20

15
12

12
10

GA

© © © © b

14
24

Page 1 of 1



