Standings

ThFF4s - Fall 19

Team	Won	Lost	Win %	GF	GA
The Irish Buffalo	8	0	1.000	20	4
Hulkamania	6	2	.750	15	9
When in Doubt, Fist it Out	4	3	.571	12	9
Good Volley Ms Molly	3	3	.500	9	9
Volleybrawlers	3	4	.429	12	9
Spikenado	2	6	.250	10	14
The Unprofessionals	0	8	.000	0	24

November 25th, 2019 Page 1 of 1